
Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 
 

Senior Bus Route No. 
 

   20.04.2022 
 
 
 

 

 
III to XII 

Session 2022-2023 
 Route Incharge :Ms. Usha A.V. (9312366613) 

 Route Incharge :Ms. Suniti Garges (9911442297) 

 Attendant  : Ms. Rajkumari (8295879801) 

Capacity of the Bus 52 Seaters 

S. 
No. 

Name of the Stop Morning Time 

1 Sector – 37 Near Gurudwara 07:00 a.m. 
2 Sector – 37, Main Gate  07:01 a.m. 
3 Sector – 29, Arya Samaj Mandir 07:03 a.m. 
4 Sector – 45, Sadarpur 07:12 a.m. 
5 Sector – 44, Challera Gali No-2 07:15 a.m. 
6 Sector-45, Value added bazaar 07:18 a.m. 
7 Sector – 44,  G & F block gate 07:22 a.m. 
8 Sector – 45, Amrapali Gate 2 07:26 a.m. 
9 Sector – 45, Prateek Stylome (Corner) 07:27 a.m. 

10 Sector – 45 , 46 Main Road ( Near H No-SDA 059) 07:29 a.m. 
11 Sector – 45, Police Chowki/Canara Bank 07:30 a.m. 
12 Sector- 45, 46 Main Road Corner  07.31 a.m. 
13 Sector- 40 Gate No. 2 (Nr Khaitan Public School) 07:35 a.m 
14 Sector- 40 Gate No. 5 07:36 a.m 
15 Sector- 36 Gate No. 1 (Opposite sec-37 Gate No 2) 07:38 a.m 
16 Sector – 31,(opposite Gate No 4) 07:39 am  
17 Sector – 31, B Block Gate 07:40 a.m. 
18 Sector – 31, C-Block Shiv Mandir Marg 07:41 a.m. 
19 Sector – 31, C-Block water pumping station 07:42 a.m 
20 Sector- 22 Noida Stadium Gate 07:45 a.m  
21 Sector – 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School 07:50 a.m 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 
 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

 

S. 
No. 

Name of the Stop Afternoon Time 

1 Sector – 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School 02:10 p.m. 
2 Sector- 22, Opposite Noida Stadium Gate 02:15 p.m. 
3 Sector – 31, C-Block water pumping station 02:20 p.m. 
4 Sector – 31, C-Block Shiv Mandir Marg 02:21 p.m. 
5 Sector – 31, B Block Gate 02:23 p.m. 
6 Sector- 36 Gate No. 4 (Opposite sec-31 Gate) 02:25 p.m. 
7 Sector- 36 Gate No. 1 02:26 p.m. 
8 Sector- 40 Gate No. 2 (Nr Khaitan Public School) 02:30 p.m. 
9 Sector- 40 Gate No. 5 02:31 p.m. 

10 Sector – 45, Sadarpur Sombazar 02:35 p.m. 
11 Sector – 45, Sadarpur Market 02:36 p.m. 
12 Sector – 45, Challera Gali No-2 02:37 p.m. 
13 Sector – 44,  G & F block gate 02:46 p.m. 
14 Sector – 45, Amrapali Gate 2 02:48 p.m. 
15 Sector – 45, Prateek Stylome (Corner) 02:49 p.m. 
16 Sector- 45, 46 Main Road  ( Near H No-SDA 059)  02:52 p.m. 
17 Sector – 45, Police Chowki/Canara Bank 02:53 p.m. 
18 Sector – 37, Main Gate  03:05 p.m. 
19 Sector – 29, Arya Samaj Mandir 03:08 p.m. 
20 Sector – 37 Near Gurudwara 03:10 p.m. 
    
                                         
 

  



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 
 

Senior Bus Route No. 
 

                       20.04.2022 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

III to XII 
Session 2022-2023 

Route Incharge 1 : Ms. Nivedna (9810165400) 

Route Incharge 2 : Ms. Sujata ( 9711962512) 

Driver                         : Mr. Suresh Tiwari                                                 School Bus 

 Attendant  :Mr. Neterpal (Attendant)  
                                                                                                           Capacity of the bus 52seaters  

S. 
No. 

Name of the Stop Morning 
Time 

Afternoon 
Time 

1 Sector-5,Harola (Sharma Market) 07:10 a.m. 03:08 p.m. 
2 Sector-14, Noida (near GAIL Gas) 07:15 a.m. 03:03 p.m. 
3 Sector-15 Noida (Near Alka Cinema) 07:17 a.m. 03:00 p.m. 
4 Sector – 17, Mother Dairy Complex, Main Gate 07:20 a.m. 02:55 p.m. 
5 Sector – 17, Main Gate (BHEL Complex) 07:22 a.m. 03:00 p.m. 
6 Sector – 19 A, Near Addi Poly Clinic 07:25 a.m. 02:47 p.m. 
7 Sector – 19 A , Gate No. 02, Near Traffic Light 07:26 a.m. 02:45 p.m. 
8 Sector – 27, Anjali Colour Lab 07:27 a.m. 02:40 p.m. 
9 Sector – 26, Gate No. 14, Opp. Kailash Hospital 07:29 a.m. 02:45 p.m. 

10 Sector – 20, D.M. Crossing 07:30 a.m. 02:32 p.m. 
11 Sector – 20, Gate 10 07:30 a.m. 02:31 p.m. 
12 Sector – 19 C, Telephone Exchange 07:32 a.m. 02:30 p.m. 
13 Sector – 20 Police Station  07:33 a.m. 02:29 p.m. 
13 Sector – 20, F – Block , Near Bijli Ghar 07:35 a.m. 02:27 p.m. 
14 Sector-21 Near  mother dairy 07:37 a.m. 02:23 p.m. 
13 Sector-12, Near P Block 07:40 a.m 02:24 p.m 
13 Sector – 12 , Sumitra Clinic 07:43 a.m. 02:20 p.m. 
14 Sector – 56,  SCDAV Public School 07:46 a.m. 02:15 p.m. 
             
 
 
 
  

2 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

        
            Senior Bus Route No. 

 
   20.04.2022 

 
 

 
 
 

III to XII 
Session 2022-2023 

Route Incharge :Ms. Ruchi Gupta (9599553390) 

Route Incharge :Ms. Bhawna (9717055134) 

 Attendant  :Ms. Poonam (9355641868)  
 

Capacity of the Bus 46 Seaters 
 

S. 
No. 

Name of the Stop Morning 
Time 

Afternoon 
Time 

1 Nyay Khand I , Opp Police Chauki 06:50 a.m. 02:20 p.m. 

2 Nyay Khand – I, Opp. Anukampa Appts. 06:55 a.m. 02:22 p.m. 

3 Gyan Khand – I, Near Himalaya Legend 06:56 a.m. 02:24 p.m. 

4 Gyan Khand – I, Near White House Association 06:58 a.m. 02:26 p.m. 

5 Gyan Khand – I, Shipra Rivera, Gate No. 06 07:02 a.m. 02:30 p.m. 

6 Gyan Khand – Shipra Rivera, Gate No. 04 07:05 a.m. 02:31 p.m. 

7 Near Vaishali, Sector – 4, Bridge 07:08 a.m. 02:33 p.m. 

8 Abhay Khand – 3, Vardaan Aptt  07:08a.m. 02:33 p.m. 

9 Abhay Khand – 3, Near Altura Aptt 07:09 a.m. 02:34 p.m 

10 Vaishali, Sector – 4, Ajnara Aptt  07:   a.m. 02:36  p.m. 

11 Vaishali, Sector – 4, Dus Manzila Road(no stop in 
morning) 

07:22 a.m 02:40 p.m. 

12 Vaishali Sector- 3, Petrol Pump 07:22 a.m 02:53 p.m 

13 Vaishali, Sector – 4, Opp Needs Super Market 07:a.m 02:50 p.m 

14 Vaishali, Sector – 1, Income Tax Office 07:22 a.m.   02:55 p.m. 

15 Vaishali Sector – 4, Near Relliance Residency 07:28 a.m. 03:05 p.m. 

16 Vaishali, Sector – 1, Near Max Hospital 07:28 a.m. 03:05 p.m. 

17 SCDAV Public School 07:50 a.m. 03:25 p.m. 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  

3 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

Senior Bus Route No. 
                                                                                                                                                     20.04.2022 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
III to XII 

Session 2022-2023 
Route Incharge :Ms. Arpita Som (9818228848) 

Route Incharge :Ms. Anju Daksh (8810389336)  

 Attendant  :Ms. Niharika (8287307886) 
                                                                              Capacity of the 52seaters 

 
S. 

No. 
Name of the Stop Morning 

Time 
 

Afternoon 
Time 

1 Sec-52 Hoshiyar Pur 06:50 a.m. 02:45 p.m. 
2 Sec- 72 E Block 07:05 a.m. 02:50 p.m. 
3 Sector – 75 07:10 a.m. 02:55 p.m. 
4 Sector – 51  Main Raod Alok Vihar 07:13 a.m. 03:00 p.m. 
5 Sector – 50  Alok Vihar 07:15 a.m. 03:05 p.m. 
6 Sector – 50, Rail Vihar 07:22 a.m. 03:07 p. m 
7 Sector – 51, Gol Chakkar 07:25 a.m. 03:10 p.m. 
8 Sector – 51, Mother Dairy 07:28 a.m. 03:15 p.m. 
9 Sector-51 Kendriya Vihar 07:29 a.m. 03:16 p.m. 

10 Sector-52, Aravali apartment  07:30 a.m. 02:40 p.m. 
11 Sector-52, Shatabadi Vihar 07:32 a.m. 02:37 p.m. 
12 Sector-61, Water tank  07:35 a.m. 02:35 p.m. 
13 Sector-61, Gol Chakkar  07:37 a.m. 02:33 p.m. 
14 Sector-61, Panchuli Appartments 07:38 a.m. 02:30 p.m. 
15 Sector-61, Marvel homes  07:40 a.m. 02:27 p.m. 
16 Sector-53, Kanchanjunga  07:42 a.m. 02:25 p.m. 
17 Sector – 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School 07:50 a.m. 02:10 p.m. 

    
    
    
 

4 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

Senior Bus Route No. 
 

  20.04.2022 
 

                                                    
 

III to XII 
Session 2022-2023 

Route Incharge :Ms. Archana (Boarding/Attendance)  

                                             (9910069178) 

                                                                                          School Bus  

Driver                         : Mr. Man Singh (Driver)   

 School Attendant : Mr. Chandrabhan (9599053859)  
 
 
S. No. Name of the Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time 

1 Sector – 62, Hydel Colony 06:55 a.m. 02:25 p.m. 

2 Sector – 62, Jeevan Ashray Appt 07:00 a.m. 02:40 p.m. 

3 Sector – 62, Millenium Tower 07:05 a.m. 02:50 p.m. 

4 Sector – 62, Designer’s Park Apptt 07:07 a.m. 02:56 p.m. 

5 Sector – 62, GAIL Vihar Appt. 07:10 a.m. 02:58 p.m. 

6 Sector – 62, Shakti Kunj Appt. 07:12 a.m. 03:00 p.m. 

7 Sector – 62, Nirupam Vatika Appt. 07:15 a.m. 02:27 p.m. 

8 Sector – 62, Trikuta Hills Appt. 07:17 a.m. 02:28 p.m. 

9 Sector – 62, Indian Oil 07:19 a.m. 02:30 p.m. 

10 Sector – 62, Sharad Kunj 07:20 a.m. 02:36 p.m 

11 Sector 56, Mamura Road, Red Light 07:10 a.m. 02:25 p.m. 

12 Sector 66, Mamura Vidyut UP Center 07:15 a.m. 02:30 p.m. 

13 Sector – 71, Community Center 07:20 a.m. 02:40 p.m. 

14 Sector – 71, EWS 07:22 a.m. 02:42 p.m. 

15 Jaagriti Appartment Sector-71 07:25 a.m. 02:45 p.m. 

16 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School 07:50 a.m. 02:10 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5 + 8 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

 
 

Senior Bus Route No. 
 
  

                                                                                                                                                 20.04.2022 
 
 
 
 

III to XII 
Session 2022-2023 

Route Incharge :Ms. Lalita (9560396953)  

Route Incharge :Ms. Richa Jain (8585951883)  

 Attendant  :Ms. Uma (9717274501) 
 

   Capacity of the 52seaters 

 

 

S. 
No. 

Name of the Stop Morning 
Time 

Afternoon 
Time 

1 Manglam Hospital, A.V.B. School 06:50 a.m. 03:05 p.m. 
2 Vinod Nagar (Near Police Station) 06:54 a.m. 03:01 p.m. 
3 Mother Dairy 07:04 a.m. 02:52 p.m. 
4 Patparganj Moud 07:05 a.m. 02:51 p.m. 
5 Shashi Garden, Near Sanjay Jheel 07:06 a.m. 02:50 p.m 
6 Mayur Vihar Phase – I, Anand Book Corner 07:07 a.m. 02:49 p.m. 
7 Mayur Vihar Phase – I PKT 3 (Near GuruVayu Temple) 07:09 a.m. 02:47 p.m. 
8 East End Appts. (Near Ashok Nagar Metro Station) 07:14 a.m. 02:42 p.m . 
9 East End Appts., Main Gate 07:15 a.m. 02:43 p.m. 

10 Cell Apptt (B-8), Vasundhara Enclave 07:20 a.m. 02:40 p.m. 
11 Doctor’s Apartment , Vasundhara Enclave 07:21 a.m. 02:39 p.m 
12 Shantidoot Apartment, Vasundhara Enclave 07:23 a.m 02:37 p.m 
13 Mayur Vihar Phase -III, Near Bharti School 07:33 a.m. 02:27 p.m. 
14 Mayur Vihar Phase – III, Market near Ryan School 07:38 a.m. 02:22 p.m. 
15 Mayur Vihar Phase-III PKT A2 Kalra Shop 07:40 a.m. 02:20 p.m. 
16 DDA New MIG Flats, Gate Mayur Vihar Phase – III 07:42 a.m. 02:18 p.m. 
17 Mayur Vihar Phase – III, Petrol Pump 07:44 a.m. 02:16 p.m. 
18 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School 07:50 a.m. 02:10 p.m. 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 

6 + 10 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

Senior Bus Route No. 
  
                                                                                                                                                 20.04.2022 
 

 
 
 
 

III to XII 
Session 2022-2023 

 
Route Incharge :Ms. Nidhi (7838810370) 

 Attendant  :Ms. Divya (9319969623)  
 
                                                                                                              Capacity of the bus 52seaters 

 

S. 
No. 

Name of the Stop Morning Time Afternoon 
Time 

1  Sec-168 , Urbtech 06:45 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 
2 Sec-168 , Paras Seasons 06:48 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 
3 Sec-135 Today Homes  06:50 a.m. 3.22 p.m. 
4 Sec 135, LIG Flats 06:53 a.m. 3.20 p.m. 
5 Sec 134 Jaypee Wistown(Kosmos) 

 
06:58 a.m. 3.17 p.m. 

6 Sector – 137 Gulshan Vivante 07:03 a.m. 3.10 p.m. 
7 Sector – 93 Express view Appts. 07:08 a.m. 3.00 p.m. 
8 Sector – 82 Janta flats 07:08]’[ a.m. 2.56 p.m. 
9 Sector – 82 LIG Udyog Vihar 07:10 a.m. 2.53 p.m. 

10 Sector – 82, Kendriya Vihar II 07:13 a.m. 2.50 p.m. 
11 Sector – 106 Durga Market Red Light  07:16 a.m. 2.48 p.m. 
12 Bhangel PNB 07:18 a.m. 2.46 p.m. 
13 Bhangel Aggarwal Tent House 07:20 a.m. 2.43 p.m. 
14 Salarpur Gate Bulb U-turn     (Sec – 101)  07:25 a.m. 2.40 p.m. 

 Sector – 47, Kesar Garden 07:28 a.m. 2.38 p.m 
15 Sector – 47, Yamaha Vihar (Opp Sec-49) 07:28 a.m. 2.37 p.m. 
16 Sector-47 Peer Mazaar (Opp.Sri Ram Hospital) 07:28 a.m. 2.36 p.m. 
17 Barola Main Bus Stop 07:30a.m. 2.34 p.m. 
18  Sector 48 U-Turn 07:32 a.m. 2.28 p.m. 
19 Sec-53 Ghijor Near CNG Petrol Pump 07:40 a.m. 2.20 p.m. 
20 SCDAV 07:46 a.m. 2.10 p.m. 

    
    
  
           
  
 
 

  

7 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

    
Senior Bus Route No. 

 
                                                                                                                                                 20.04.2022 

 
 

 
 

 
III to XII 

Session 2022-2023 
 

Route Incharge : Ms. Venika Bhalla (9811474260) 

Route Incharge : Ms. Kiran Rana (9582018748) 

 Attendant  : Ms. Dharmshila (8447414363) 
 

                                                                  Capacity of the bus 52 seaters 

S. 
No. 

Name of the Stop Morning Time Afternoon 
Time 

1  Supertech Icon 07:05 a.m 02:20 p.m 
2  Patrakar Vihar 07:06 a.m 02:23 p.m 
3 V 3 S Inderlok 07:07 a.m 02:24 p.m 
4 Gaur Green Vista 07:08 a.m. 02:25 p.m. 
5 Gyan Khand -1, (Gyandarshan Society) 07:10 a.m. 02:28 p.m. 
6 Mahagun Mansion 07:15 a.m. 02:35 p.m. 
7 Amrapali Green 07:16 a.m. 02:36 p.m 
8 HRC Professional Hub Gate No.-1 07:17 a.m. 02:37 p.m 
9 Parsvnath 07:18 a.m. 02:38 p.m. 

 10 Shipra Sun City Gate No. 5 07:19 a.m. 02:40 p.m. 
11 Regalia Heights 07:20 a.m. 02:41 p.m. 
12 Shipra Sun City Gate No.- 4 07:22 a.m. 02:43 p.m. 
13 Shipra Vista 07:24 a.m. 02:45 p.m. 
14 Rail Vihar Apartments 07:26 a.m. 02:50 p.m. 
15 Ralli International School 07:27 a.m. 02:52 p.m. 
16 Father Agnel School,Noida 07:35 a.m. 02:12 p.m. 
17 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School 07:50 a.m. 02:10 p.m. 

 
 

               

9 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

Senior Bus Route No. 
 

  20.04.2022 
 
 

 
 

 

 
III to XII 

Session 2022-2023 
 

Route Incharge : Ms. Monika Thakur (9990980112) 

Route Incharge :Ms. Neelam Lalit (9910555626) 

 Attendant  :Ms. Manju Singh (7042582338) 
                                                                                                       Capacity of the bus 52 Seaters  
 
 

S. 
No. 

Name of the Stop Morning 
Time 

Afternoon 
Time 

1 Sector – 105, Near Indian Oil Petrol Pump 6:55 a.m 3:15 p.m 

2 Near Expressway Temple     (Sector – 104) Near Temple 6:58 a.m 3:10 pm 

3 Sector – 104, Pathways 7:00 a.m 3:08 p.m 

4 Sector – 100,  Centuary Appt. 7:05 a.m 3:05 p.m 
5 Sharnam 107 7:10 a.m 3:00 p.m 
6 Sector-48, Back Gate 7:15 a.m 2:53 p.m 

7 Sector – 107 Sunworld Vanalika 7:15 a.m 2:52 p.m 
8 Sector – 48, Kesar Garden 7:18 a.m 2:55 p.m 
9 Sector-49, Hanuman Murti 7:22 a.m 2:48 p.m 

 10 Sector – 76, Princely Estate 7:25 a.m    2:25 p.m 
11 Sector – 76 Sethi Max Royal 7:26 a.m    2:26 p.m 
12 Sector-79, Gaur Sports city 7:30 a.m 2:30 p.m 

13 Sector-79, Mahagun Mirabella 7:32 a.m 2:32 p.m 
14 Sector – 78, Golf  View - II 7:35 a.m 2:35 p.m 
15 Assotech Windsor,Sec78 7:36 a.m  2:37 p.m 
16 Sector-76, The Hyde Park 7:38 a.m    2:40 p.m 
17 Sector – 78, Mahagun Moderne  7:40 a.m    2:42p.m 
18 Sector – 78, Golf  View – I (Old gate) 7:41 a.m    2:45 p.m 
19 SCDAV Public School 8:05 a.m    2:05 p.m. 
        

 
           
 
          

11 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

Senior Bus Route No. 
 

  20.04.2022 
 

 
 

 

 
III to XII 

Session 2022-2023 
 

Route Incharge : Ms. Chandrani (8130341100) 

Route Incharge : 

Attendant  :Ms. Reena (8826467970) 
   

Capacity of the bus 52seaters 
 

 

S. 
No. 

Name of the Stop Morning 
Time 

Afternoon 
Time 

1 Crossing Republic Paramount Appt. 06:50 a.m. 02:55 p.m. 
2 Crossing Republic, Super Tech Apartments 06:52 a.m. 03:00 p.m. 
3 Crossing Republic, Gaur Global Village/ 

Ajnara Genx 
06:53 a.m. 03:02 p.m. 

4 Crossing Republic, Gaur Saviour Apartment 06:56 a.m. 03:05 p.m. 
5 Crossing Republic, Panchsheel welling town/ 

Arihant appt. 
07:00 a.m. 03:06 p.m. 

6 Crossing Republic, Gadneur Square appt. 07:02 a.m. 03:07 p.m. 
7 Crossing Republic, Prateek Royal Appt.  07:03 a.m. 03:07 p.m. 
8 Crossing Republic Shaberi 07:05 a.m. 03:08 p.m. 
9 Crossing Republic, Sky Tech Marion Phase – I  07:06 a.m. 03:09 p.m. 

10 Crossing Republic, GH. 7 Main Gate no. 1 07:07 a.m. 03:10 p.m. 
11 Crossing Republic, Laboni, Gate No.2   )7:08 a.m. 03:10 p.m 
12 Crossing Republic Clement City  07:09 a.m. 03:10 p.m. 
13 Crossing Republic, Jaipuria 07:08 a.m. 03:11 p.m. 
14 Crossing Republic,  Mahagun Mascot Appt. 07:10 a.m. 02:47 p.m. 
15 Crossing Republic,  Amarpali Apartment 07:11 a.m. 02:45 p.m. 
16 SCDAV School 07:50 a.m. 02:10 p.m 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

12 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

Senior Bus Route No. 
 

  20.04.2022 
 
 

 
 
 

 

III to XII 
Session 2022-2023 

 
Route Incharge :Ms. Ruchi Jain ( 9654542593) 

Route Incharge : 

Attendant  :Ms. Usha (9643380948)  
 

                                                                                                       Capacity of the bus 52seater 
. 
S. 

No. 
Name of the Stop Morning 

Time 
Afternoon 

Time 
1 Indirapuram , Vivekanand School 07:00 a.m. 02:35 p.m. 
2 Indirapuram, Bunty Dhaba  07:01 a.m. 02:36 p.m. 
3 Indirapuram, Opp. to  Big Bazaar 07:02 a.m. 02:37 p.m. 
4 Indirapuram Srijan Vihar, Nyay Khand II, Aditya Mega City 07:03 a.m. 02:38 p.m. 
5 Indirapuram, ATS Gate Number 5, Niti Khand 1 Near Nursery 07:06 a.m. 02:42 p.m. 
6 Indirapuram Opposite to Madhuram Sweet Corner 07:07 a.m. 02:43 p.m. 
7 Orange County Society,  07.08 a.m. 02.45 p.m. 
8 Indirapuram, Pooja General Store Nyay Khand 3 07:09 a.m. 02:46 p.m. 
9 Indirapuram, Patanjali Nyay Khand 3 07:10 a.m. 02:47 p.m. 

10 Indirapuram, Nitikhand-1 opp. Mother dairy 07:11 a.m. 02:48 p.m. 
11 Indirapuram, opposite to Uttrakhand prop,near mangal chowk, 

Shakti khand 2 
07:13 a.m. 02:50 p.m. 

12 Indirapuram Cambridge School,Gate no 2 07:15 a.m. 02:51 p.m. 
13 Indirapuram, Sai Chowk Shaktikhand-3  07:16 a.m. 02:52 P.m. 
14 Indirapuram, Shaktikhand-4 opp to Harsha Mall 07:17 a.m 02:53 p.m. 
15 Indirapuram, Punjab Associates Near DPS 07:18 a.m. 02:54 p.m. 
16 DPS Road , Opp to Petrol Pump  02:54 p.m 
17 Indirapuram, Arihant Paradiso Society Ahinsa            Khand 2 07:22 a.m. 02:56 p.m. 
18 Indirapuram, Opp to Vijaya Appts.  Ahinsa Khand – 2 07:23 a.m. 02:57 p.m. 
19 SCDAV 07:48a.m. 02:10 p.m. 

 

13 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

Senior Bus Route No. 
 

  20.04.2022 
 

 
 
 
 

 

III to XII 
Session 2022-2023 

 
Route Incharge :Ms. Diksha ( 9711589964) 

Route Incharge :  

 Attendant  : Ms. Maruti (8377079729)  
 

                                                                                                                          Capacity of the bus 52seater 
 

S. 
No. 

Name of the Stop Morning 
Time 

Afternoon 
Time 

1 Sector – 122, Parthala Flats 07:08 a.m. 03:15 p.m. 

2 Sector – 119, Amrapali Platinum 07:10 a.m. 03:10 p.m. 

3 Sector-119, Eldeco Aamantran 07:11 a.m. 03:12 p.m. 

4 Sector – 119, Gaur Grandeur,  07:12 a.m. 03:08 p.m. 

5 Sector – 120, Amrapali Zodiac 07:15 a.m. 03:08 p.m. 

6 Sector – 120,  R.G. Society  07:16a.m. 03:01 p.m. 

7 Sector – 120,  Prateek Laurel 07:18 a.m. 03:00 p.m. 

8 Sector – 73 Sarfabad , Yadu Public School 07:20 a.m. 02:45 p.m. 

9 Sector – 73, Opp Raghav Public School 07:20 a.m. 02:45 p.m. 

10 Sector – 122,East Avenue A- Block / C -  Block 07:22 a.m. 02:33 p.m. 

11 Sector – 122, B Block 07:23 a.m. 02:32 p.m. 

12 Sector-73, LIG Flats 07:25 a.m. 02:30 p.m 

13 Sector- 73, Opp. Global Indian Int’l School 07.35 a.m. 02.21 p.m. 

14 SCDAV, Sector – 56 07:50 a.m. 02:10  p.m. 

   

    
     
 
 
 
 

  
  

14 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

Senior Bus Route No. 
 

  20.04.2022 
 
 

 
 

 

III to XII 
Session 2022-2023 

 
Route Incharge :Ms. Geetanjali (9654753975) 

Route Incharge :Ms. Sudeshna (Boarding/attendance) (9899966896) 

 Attendant  :Ms. Gayatri (7318448504) 
 
                                                            Capacity of the bus 52seater 

S. 
No. 

Name of the Stop Morning 
Time 

Afternoon 
Time 

1 Sector-112 7:00 a.m.     02:40 p.m. 

2 Sector-116 7:05 a.m.     02:45 p.m. 

3 Antriksh Kanball 07:07 a.m. 02:48 p.m. 

4 Sec-77, Express Zenith 07:08 a.m. 02:49 p.m. 

5 Sec-77, Grih Pravesh 07:08 a.m. 02:49 p.m. 

6 Sec-77  Elite  Homes 07:10 a.m. 02:50 p.m. 

7 Sector – 77 Prateek Wisteria (Commercial) 07:12 a.m. 02:51 p.m. 

8 Sector – 77 Prateek Wisteria, Gate-3 07:17 a.m. 02:54 p.m. 

9 Antriksh Forest 07:16 a.m. 02:54 p.m. 

10 Sec-76 Skytech Matrott    07:23 a.m. 03:01 p.m. 

11 Sec-76, J.M. Orchid 07:24 a.m. 03:00 p.m. 

12 Sec-76  Aditya Celebrity Home 07:25 a.m. 03:03 p.m. 

13 Sec-71, Metro Appartments 07:30 a.m. 02:27 p.m. 

14 Sec -71, (Shiv Shakti Appartment) 07:30 a.m. 02:27 p.m. 

15 SC DAV Public School 07:50 a.m. 02:10 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

15 A 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

 
Senior Bus Route No. 

 
  20.04.2022 

 
 

 
 

 

III to XII 
Session 2022-2023 

 
Route Incharge : Ms. Aakanacha Singh (9873416633) 

 

 Attendant  :Ms. Pooja (850696425) 
 
                                                            Capacity of the bus 52seater 

S. 
No. 

Name of the Stop Morning 
Time 

Afternoon 
Time 

1 Sec – 75 J M Aroma 7:00 a.m.    02:25 p.m. 

2 Golf Avenue 1 & 2 07:03 a.m. 02:28 p.m. 

3 Apex Athena 07:07 a.m. 02:32 p.m. 

4 Panchsheel Pratistha 07:09 a.m. 02:34 p.m. 

5 Maxbliss Whitehouse 07:10 a.m. 02:35 p.m. 

6 Gardenia Gateway 07:13 a.m. 02:39 p.m. 

7 Golf city mart Sec-76 07:15 a.m. 02:42 p.m. 

8 Supertech Capetown Gate no.2(Back gate) 07:17 a.m. 02:45 p.m. 

9 Ajnara Heritage 07:20 a.m. 02:48 p.m. 

10 Supertech Capetown Gate no.1 & Sec 117 07:22 a.m. 02:50 p.m. 

11 SC DAV Public School 07:45 a.m. 02:10 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 B 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

 
Senior Bus Route No. 

 
  20.04.2022 

 
 

 
 
 

 

III to XII 
Session 2022-2023 

 
Route Incharge : Mr. Awadesh Kr. Jha (9312928712)  

Route Incharge          : Ms. Sangeeta Panwar (Boarding/Attendance)  (9873388679)     

Attendant                   :Mr. Shyam (9871913137)  
 Driver   : Mr. Anil   
 

            School Bus 

 
S. 

No. 
Name of the Stop Morning 

Time 
Afternoon 

Time 
1 Sector 121 – Homes 121 07:00 a.m. 03:05 p.m. 

2 Sector 121, Garhi Chowk 07:01 a.m. 03:02 p.m. 

3 Sector 70, Cleo County 07:02 a.m. 03:02 p.m. 

4 Sector 70 , Shanti Van School 07:04 a.m. 02:58 p.m. 

5 Sector 70, Pan Oasis 07:06 a.m. 02:55 p.m. 

6 Sector-70,  A Block 07:07 a.m. 02:48 p.m. 

9 Sector – 34 Police Station 07:15 a.m. 02:35 p.m. 

10 Sector – 35 Kribhco Colony/ Village Morna 07:19 a.m. 02:32 p.m. 

 11 Dhawalagiri (Park Corner) 07:20 a.m. 02:30 p.m. 

12 Sector – 34 Hot shot Market 07:22 a.m. 02:25p.m. 

12 Sector -34 Billabong 07:34 a.m. 02:24 p.m. 

13 Sector - 52 07:38 a.m. 02:23 p.m. 

14 Sector-23, Gail Vihar 07:45 a.m. 02:20 p.m. 

14 SC DAV Public School 07:50 a.m. 02:15 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

16 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

 
 
 
           

Senior Bus Route No. 
 

  20.04.2022 
 

                                
 
 
 

 
III to XII 

Session 2022-2023 
 

Route Incharge : Ms. Shweta Mukhi (886054322) 

Route Incharge :  

 Attendant  : Ms. Suman (9873119241)  
                                                               Capacity of the bus 52seaters 

 
S. 

No. 
Name of the Stop Morning 

Time 
Afternoon 

Time 

1 G. Noida west, Saraswati Kunj  7:05 am 2:35 pm 
2 G. Noida West, Tigri Roundabout 7:09 am 2:39 pm 
3 Gaur City II, 14th avenue 7:15 am 2:45 pm 
4 Gaur City II, 10th Avenue 7:19 am 2:49 pm 
5 Gaur City II,, 12th Avenue 7:21 am 2:51 pm 
6 Gaur City II, Raksha Addela 

(intersection) 
7:22 am 2:52 pm 

7 Gaur City II, Divyansh Flora 7: 23 am 2:53 pm 
8 Gaur City II, 16th Avenue 7:25 am 2:55 pm 
9 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Noida 
7:50 am 2:00 pm 

    
    
                                
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17 A 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

 
 
 
 

Senior Bus Route No. 
 

  20.04.2022 
 

                                
 
 
 

 
III to XII 

Session 2022-2023 
 

Route Incharge : Ms. Amrita Chadha (9818018869) 

Route Incharge :Ms. Shivani Aggarwal (9818463360)  

 Attendant  :Ms. Babita (8447114126)  
                                                               Capacity of the bus 52seaters 

 
S. 

No. 
Name of the Stop Morning 

Time 
Afternoon 

Time 

1 Gaur City II, Mahagun Mywoods 7:10 am 2:35 pm 
2 Gaur City I, Aarcity Regency 7: 12 am 2:37 pm 
3 Gaur City I, Palm Olympia  7:15 am 2:40 pm 
4 Gaur City I, City Centre Market 7:19 am 2:44 pm 
5 Gaur City I, 5th Avenue 7:20 am 2:45 pm 
6 Gaur City I, Saya Zion 7:22 am 2:47 pm 
7 Gaur City I, 7th  Avenue ( Main Road near Aarza 

Square) 
7:25 am 2:50 pm 

8 Sarla Chopra DAV Public  School, Noida 7: 50 am 2:00 pm 
    
    
                                
  
 

17 B 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

Senior Bus Route No. 
 
                                                     

                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                                20.04.2022 
 
 
 
 

III to XII 
Session 2022-2023 

 
Route Incharge :Ms. Archana Shukla (9811196759) 

Route Incharge :Ms. Pooja Chhabra (9810300322) 

 Attendant  :Ms. Urmila (8826832497)  
 

                                                               Capacity of the bus 52seaters 

 
S. 

No. 
Name of the Stop Morning 

Time 
Afternoon 

Time 
1 Sec-49,Opposite Prayag Hospital 07:10 a.m. 02:25 p.m. 

2 Sec-47 07:15 a.m. 02:30 p.m. 

3 Sec-49, Yamaha Vihar (opp Sec-49) 07:18 a.m. 02:33 p.m. 

4 Shriram Hospital (Sec-49) 07:19 a.m. 02:34 p.m. 

5 Sec-49 ,Hindon Vihar 07:20 a.m. 02:36 p.m. 

6 Sec-46, Gardenia Glory 07:25 a.m. 02:39 p.m. 

7 Sec-100, Centuary Apartment 07:28 a.m. 02:41 p.m. 

8 Sec-49, Hanuman temple 07:28 a.m. 02:44 p.m. 

9 Sec-76, Amrapali Silicon City 07:32 a.m. 02:48 p.m. 

10 Sector – 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School 07:35 a.m. 02:51 p.m. 

    
    
                                
    
    
   
 

        
 
 
           

  

18 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

Senior Bus Route No. 
 

  20.04.2022 
 

                                
 
 
 

 
III to XII 

Session 2022-2023 
 

Route Incharge : Ms. Rashmi Bhardwaj (9312794535)   

                                        { Point of contact in case of emergency} 

Route Incharge :            

 Attendant  :    Ms. Shalini (8882956977)        
                                                               Capacity of the bus 52seaters 

 
S. 

No. 
Name of the Stop Morning 

Time 
Afternoon 

Time 

1 G. Noida West, Nirala Greenshire 7:00 am 2:35 pm 
2 G. Noida West, Janta Flat 7:03 am 2:38 pm 
3 G. Noida West, Ace city 7:06 am 2:40 pm 
4 G. Noida West, Stellar Jeevan 7:07 am 2:41 pm 

  5 G. Noida West, Paramount Emotions 7:08 am 2:42 pm 
6 G. Noida West, Arihant Arden 7:10 am 2:44 pm 
7 G. Noida West, Supertech Ecovillage 1 

( Gate no.2) 
7: 11 am 2:45 pm 

8 G. Noida West, Panchsheel Hynish 7:13 am 2:47 pm 
9 G. Noida West, Ecovillage 1 (Back gate) 7:14 am 2:48 pm 

10 G. Noida West, Sanskriti Apartments 7:17 am 2:51 pm 
11 G. Noida West, Apex Golf Avenue 7:22 am 2:56 pm 

12 G. Noida West, Ace Aspire 7:27am 2:59 pm 

13 Sarla Chopra DAV Public  School, Noida 7:50 am 2:00 pm 

    
    
                                
   

 
 
 
 
  

19 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

Senior Bus Route No. 
 
  
                                                                                                                                      20.04.2022 
 

 
 
 
 

III to XII 
Session 2022-2023 

 
Route Incharge : Ms. Sushma (9654830593)  

Route Incharge :  

Attendant  :Ms. Pushpa Devi  (8285344880)  

 
 
S. No. Name of the Stop Morning 

Time 
Afternoon 

Time 

1 G. Noida West, SKA Greenarch 7:00 am 2:35 pm 
2 G. Noida West, Emenox Solaria 7:02 am 2:37 pm 
3 G. Noida West, Nirala Aspire 7:04 am 2:39 pm 
4 G. Noida West, Ajnara Le Garden 7:06 am 2:41 pm 
5 G. Noida West, Panchsheel Greens II 7:07 am 2:42 pm 
6 G. Noida West, Eros Sampoornam 7:12 am 2:47 pm 
7 G. Noida West, Galaxy Vega (corner  

service lane) 
7:14 am 2:49 pm 

8 G. Noida West, Royal Nest 7:16 am 2:51 pm 
9 G. Noida West, Samriddhi Grand 

Avenue 
7:18 am 2:53 pm 

10 G. Noida West, La Residentia 7:21 am 2:56 pm 
11 G. Noida West, Spring Meadows 7:22 am 2:57 pm 
12 G. Noida West, Nirala Estate 7:25 am 2:59 pm 
13 Sarla Chopra DAV Public             

School, Noida 
 

7:50 am 2:00 pm 

 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20 A 



Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 

Sector – 56, Noida 

 
Senior Bus Route No. 

 
 
  
                                                                                                                                      20.04.2022 
 

 
 
 
 

III to XII 
Session 2022-2023 

 
Route Incharge : Ms. Rashmi Bhardwaj (9312794535) 

Route Incharge :  

Attendant  : Ms. Rita Thakur (9958236948) 

 
 
S. No. Name of the Stop Morning 

Time 
Afternoon 

Time 
1 G. Noida West, Ecovillage II, Gate no. 2 7:05 am 2:35 pm 
2 G. Noida West, Ecovillage II, Gate no. 3 7:07 am 2:37 pm 
3 G. Noida West, Panchsheel Greens I 7:08 am 2:38 pm 
4 G. Noida West, Ajnara Homes 7:09 am 2:41 pm 
5 G. Noida West, Saviour Greenarch 

(Market gate) 
7:15 am 2:44 pm 

6 G. Noida West, Elegant Ville 7:17 am 2:45 pm 
7 G. Noida West, Hawelia Valenova 7: 20 am 2:47 pm 
8 G. Noida West, Fusion Homes 7:22 am 2:50 pm 
9 G. Noida West, Cherry County 7:23 am 2:51 pm 

10 G. Noida West, Gaur Saundaryam 7:26 am 3:10 pm 
   11 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, Noida 7:55 am 2:00 pm 

 
 

20 B 


